

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 77882827

Data publicarii 25.01.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.265,46 RON - 1.265,46 RON

Descriere: POLISTIREN EXPANDAT 3CM 12 X 3.78 = 45.38 SCOTCH 50MMX66M TRANSP 2 X 7.98 = 15.97 MENGHINA TIP 300X93MM 1 X 55.46 = 55.46 CIOCAN MECANIC 1 1 X 30.25 = 30.25 CIOCAN MECANIC 1.5 1 X 33.61 = 33.61 SUPAPA SIGURANTA 1/2-3/4 8 BAR 1 X 43.70 = 43.70 NIPLU AL 3/8 2 X 2.10 = 4.20 ROBINET APA 1'' II RBM 1 X 52.10 = 52.10 NIPLU REDUS 3/8X1/4 6 X 3.36 = 20.17 CAPAC 3/8 BRONZ 4 X 1.68 = 6.72 GARNITURA 4 X 0.17 = 0.67 COT ZN 1 1/2 II 2 X 14.71 = 29.41 BUTELIE GAZ 2 X 7.56 = 15.13 DOP ZN 1/2 1 X 5.46 = 5.46 DOP ZN 1 1/4 2 X 4.37 = 8.74 DOP AL 3/8'' 3 X 1.51 = 4.54 MUFA ZN 1 1/4 1 X 6.72 = 6.72 ROBINET APA 3/8 II 1 X 12.61 = 12.61 NIPLU ZN 3/8 1 X 4.20 = 4.20 NIPLU AL 1'' 3 X 10.08 = 30.25 DOP ZN 3/4 2 X 2.52 = 5.04 SURUB CH 16X60 16 X 3.61 = 57.82 PANZA PENDULAR S1126BEF 5 X 19.33 = 96.64 OLANDEZA ZN 1 1/4 IE 2 X 25.21 = 50.42 MANUSI 3 X 11.76 = 35.29 BALAMA ARIPI PLANE 290-87 ZI 2 X 1.26 = 2.52 SURUB CI 3X12 10 X 0.03 = 0.25 PIULITA M3 10 X 0.02 = 0.17 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 3PX5M WELL 1 X 42.02 = 42.02 TEAVA SUDATA 3/4 12 X 7.98 = 95.80 DISC FLEX 125X1.6 10 X 4.20 = 42.02 SARMA ZN 1.5X30M 1 X 10.08 = 10.08 PANOU GARD ZN 1500X2000 1 X 55.46 = 55.46 MANUSI PROTECTIE M5 XL SENTOSA 2 X 5.88 = 11.76 SAIBA PLATA M16 4 X 1.26 = 5.04 MANUSI POLIESTER ACOPERIRE 8 X 9.24 = 73.95 SACI MENAJ 240 LDPE 140X125CM 6 X 11.76 = 70.59 COLIER CABLU 4.8X200MM 1000 X 0.21 = 21.01 COLIER CABLU 4.5X360MM 100 X 0.42 = 42.02 TEAVA RECT 60X40X2 0.5 X 88.24 = 44.12 TIJA FILETATA M16 2 X 15.13 = 30.25 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 20A 3P 1 X 4